Bus

Long Distance Trains 51

Direction
Gera Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

20 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Stadtroda

Jena-Goschwitz

Jena West

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday 12:04
Tuesday 12:04
Wednesday 12:04
Thursday 12:04
Friday 12:04
Saturday 12:04
Sunday 12:04
Route info

Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 6 hour 8 min

Libeck
Hamburg
" Eremerhaven ]
Groningen
4 Oldenburg
Bstin Bremen i
Zwolle Nviegersachsen 5 Berlin
Haarlem Wolfsburg B
Ty Gsnabriick . Potedam
Nederland Hannover grca
2n:Haag Arnham,-Minster Bielefeld
- Cottbus
e EiraR e *
9 Eindhoven Ve Leipzig - Chasebuz
X itschland .
DussWorf _ 3
] Aachen SR Fo ks Lit
Belgie 2 Chemnitz
H‘fiﬁ?'qt"c' / Kohlerz :
Belgien Praha
o ol
Frankfurtam
Letzebuerg Main Wiirzburg b
Plzef
s : Mannheim NUrriberg lihozdpad
Hms Saarbrocken 4
. 15 Karisruhe Bayern ;,.' 4
Grand cs AR e Ingolstadt et
Eoden-Wirttemberg %.J:{u;u\m
sugshiPfpenstreetMap contributors
[ ¥, [
B 51 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Gera Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Stadtroda

Jena-Gdschwitz

Jena West

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Soest, Bahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 6 hour 8 min

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Weimar — Koln Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Bebra Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Weimar — Ko6ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Weimar
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

17:47

17:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Gera Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Warburg, Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Jena West

Jena-Goéschwitz

Stadtroda

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Gera Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Gera Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 6 hour 36 min

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Weimar — Koln Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Bebra Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Weimar — Ko6ln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Weimar
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 5 hour 38 min

17:47

17:47

17:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Gera Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Stadtroda

Jena-Gdschwitz

Jena West

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Soest, Bahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Disseldorf Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 6 hour 29 min

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04

12:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
K6ln Hbf — Weimar

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Bebra Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Weimar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 5 hour 46 min

10:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Leipzig Hbf Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Leipzig Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Wednesday -
Hockenheim, Bahnhof

Thursday -
Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Friday 13:28
Bensheim, Bahnhof
Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof Saturday B
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Aschaffenburg Hbf

Route info
Fulda Bahnhof Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Stops: 14

Hinfeld Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 7 hour 9 min
Bad Hersfeld Bahnhof
Eisenach Hbf
Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Gera Hbf

23 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Warburg, Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Jena West

Jena-Gdéschwitz

Stadtroda

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Gera Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Gera Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 6 hour 38 min

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshéhe — Gera Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Bebra Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Jena West

Jena-Gdschwitz

Stadtroda

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Gera Hbf

Route schedule
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe — Gera Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 7 min

06:48

06:48

06:48

06:48

06:48

06:48


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Gera Hbf — Koln Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Stadtroda

Jena-Gdschwitz

Jena West

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Soest, Bahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Koln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 6 hour 35 min

07:25-06:04

06:04

06:04

06:04

06:04

09:02-06:04

09:02-07:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Gera Hbf — Koln Hbf

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Stadtroda

Jena-Gdschwitz

Jena West

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Koln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 6 hour 36 min

06:04

06:04

06:04

06:04

06:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Gera Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Warburg, Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Jena West

Jena-Gdschwitz

Stadtroda

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Gera Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Gera Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 6 hour 37 min

15:18

15:18

15:18

15:18

15:18

15:18

15:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Leipzig Hbf — KoIn Hbf

23 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Weilkenfels

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Apolda

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Bebra Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 6 hour 50 min

16:35-17:47

17:47

17:47

17:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
K6ln Hbf — Weimar

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Bebra Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Weimar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 5 hour 36 min

10:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Gera Hbf — Koln Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Stadtroda

Jena-Gdschwitz

Jena West

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Altenbeken

Paderborn Hbf

Soest, Bahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Koln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 6 hour 36 min

06:04

06:04

06:04-07:25

06:04

06:04

06:04-12:04

07:25-18:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Erfurt Hof — Koln Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Warburg, Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Dortmund Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Erfurt Hof — Koln Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Erfurt Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 5 hour 15 min

07:25

07:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Gera Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Warburg, Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Jena West

Jena-Gdschwitz

Stadtroda

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Gera Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Gera Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 6 hour 38 min

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Dresden Hauptbahnhof

16 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Dortmund Hoérde Bf

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Bebra Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Riesa Busbf/Bahnhof

Elsterwerda, Bahnhof

Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 7 hour 31 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Gera Hbf

22 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Warburg, Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Jena West

Jena-Goéschwitz

Stadtroda

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Gera Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Gera Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 6 hour 38 min

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17

09:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Leipzig Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Hanau Hauptbahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Hlnfeld Bahnhof

Bad Hersfeld Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 7 hour 28 min

12:55-15:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
K6ln Hbf — Weimar

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Bebra Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Weimar

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 36 min

10:37

10:37

10:37

10:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Koéln Hbf — Gera Hbf

23 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Warburg, Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Jena West

Jena-Gdéschwitz

Stadtroda

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Gera Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Gera Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 6 hour 36 min

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:19

15:19

08:25-15:19

14:25-20:25


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction Route schedule

KéIn Hbf — Leipzig Hbf K&ln Hbf — Leipzig Hbf
21 stops Monday 10:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday -
Dusseldorf Hbf

Thursday -
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 14:19
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf Saturday -
Dortmund Hbf Sunday -
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Soest, Bahnhof Direction: KéIn Hbf

Stops: 21

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 6 hour 45 min

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Bebra Bahnhof

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Weimar

Apolda

Naumburg(Saale)Hbf

Weilkenfels

Leipzig Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Koln Hbf — Erfurt Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Bochum Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Soest, Bahnhof

Lippstadt, Bustreff Bahnhof

Paderborn Hbf

Altenbeken

Warburg, Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Erfurt Hbf

Route schedule
Koln Hbf — Erfurt Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 5 hour 20 min

15:19

15:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Leipzig Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Bad Hersfeld Bahnhof

Fulda Bahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Darmstadt Hauptbahnhof

Bensheim, Bahnhof

Weinheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 42 min

14:06

14.06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

Direction
Gera Hbf — Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmsh6he

11 stops

Open route schedule

Gera Hbf

Hermsdorf-Klosterlausnitz

Stadtroda

Jena-Gdschwitz

Jena West

Weimar

Erfurt Hbf

Gotha

Eisenach Hbf

Bebra Bahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

51 Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Gera Hbf — Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmsh6he

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gera Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 3 min

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Duesseldorf

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-51-2278988204-591736730

